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Veneto-Categoria A Girone 1

Nome Cognome

Nicola Degan
Samuele Casotto
Elio Conti

Alex De Giorgi
Stefano De Toni
Valentino Michielon
Massimo Cestari
Gianni Coletto
Antonio Rossigali
Leonardo Sperandio
Stefano Buzaccaro
Enrico Dicati
Roberto Levorato
Luca Ballin

Gabriele Zanetti
Sean Di Marcantonio
Albertino Nicetto
Daniele Lazzarin
Marco Costa
Massimo Gambato
Stefano Zampieri
Nicola Vecchiato
Alessandro Lorenzato
Alessio Passadore
Alessandro Levorato
Nicola Zanin

Jonny Lee Rinaldin
Mirco Nardello
Mirko Ferro

Alberto Giolo
Samantha Piccolo
Valerio Baldan
Gianfranco Menin
Alexandra Alina Ivan
Antonio Abbamonte
Roberto Pavin
Gherry Lucchin
Diego Zanocco
Thomas Brichese
Enrico Nalesso
Giuseppe De Marchi
Paride Scapin

Katia Volpato

N. Tess.

01/1219
01/406
01/1216
01/608
01/223
01/464
01/091
01/097
01/1183
01/1227
01/1199
01/469
01/618
01/332
01/111
01/1217
01/465
01/083
01/880
01/012
01/100
01/752
01/1213
01/1097
01/410
01/630
01/239
01/1194
01/1218
01/910
01/1233
01/411
01/099
01/879
01/965
01/098
01/1200
01/1248
01/1249
01/402
01/1195
01/138
01/101

Set  Punti
47 98
49 97
47 81
47 62
45 58
35 50
29 45
36 42
23 a1
23 39
28 38
35 35
38 35
38 35
40 35
20 34
28 34
38 32
36 31
31 27
35 27
21 26
23 26
17 25
30 24
35 23
20 19
24 18
11 16
12 15
23 15
25 14
33 14
25 10
19 9
26 8
4 7
15 7
15 3
10 2
0 0
0 0
0 0

Media

2,09
1,98
1,72
1,32
1,29
1,43
1,55
1,17
1,78
1,70
1,36
1,00
0,92
0,92
0,88
1,70
1,21
0,84
0,86
0,87
0,77
1,24
1,13
1,47
0,80
0,66
0,95
0,75
1,45
1,25
0,65
0,56
0,42
0,40
0,47
0,31
1,75
0,47
0,20
0,20
0,00
0,00
0,00
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Veneto-Categoria B Girone 1

Nome Cognome

Antonio Temporin
Daniele Perugini
Mattia Agostini
Cristian Visentin
Cristian Serafin
Gian Pietro Tagliati
Massimiliano Nicoletto
Andrea Dalmaso
Gianluca Bettio
Giovanni Gibin
Luca Peruzzo
Lorenzo Muzzolon
Maruska Meneghetti
Susanna Pace
Zlatko Vasic

Manuel Vegoscocco
Massimo Morbiato
Massimiliano Dal Maso
Elena Scantamburlo
Silvano Cecconello
Mattia Vitale

Marco Onorati
Pierantonio Cavaliere
Michele Scaldaferro
Enrico Cavinato
Fabio Loro

Nicolo' Zambolin
Nicola Fattore
Davide Gomiero
Alessandro Guidi
Thomas Gazzetto
Thomas Tassetto
Alberto Santello
Gianluca Suman
Roberto Beggio
Nicola Norbiato
Mark Lo Giudice
Gianni Barison
Stefano Bottaro
Lorenzo Piccolo
Nicola Bianco
Desiree Bello
Simone Agostini
Davide Finco

N. Tess.

01/288
01/426
01/461
01/1215
01/337
01/638
01/928
01/934
01/308
01/245
01/129
01/1226
01/914
01/830
01/260
01/1121
01/860
01/1035
01/468
01/528
01/494
01/889
01/346
01/1002
01/564
01/770
01/729
01/871
01/682
01/490
01/954
01/1134
01/1180
01/292
01/952
01/807
01/1184
01/806
01/808
01/838
01/741
01/963
01/1228
01/391

Set  Punti
50 81
48 73
38 68
46 60
45 59
42 58
35 54
33 53
40 51
39 49
21 45
34 a4
46 43
35 a1
22 40
39 39
45 39
a1 36
a4 36
34 35
37 31
38 31
22 30
45 30
15 25
18 21
36 21
25 18
37 18
17 17
29 15
29 11
15 9
4 8

8 7
6 6
7 6
9 6
4 3
14 3
3 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

Media

1,62
1,52
1,79
1,30
1,31
1,38
1,54
1,61
1,28
1,26
2,14
1,29
0,93
1,17
1,82
1,00
0,87
0,88
0,82
1,03
0,84
0,82
1,36
0,67
1,67
1,17
0,58
0,72
0,49
1,00
0,52
0,38
0,60
2,00
0,88
1,00
0,86
0,67
0,75
0,21
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
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Veneto-Categoria C Girone 1

Nome Cognome

Nicola Bizzo
Simone Sola
Fabio Marangon
Attilio Trolese
Antonio Benvegnu
Davide Cassandro
Stefano Lazzarin
Michele Botton
Michele Zanon
Devis Sacconi
Federico D'Aniello
Sandro Ziliotto
Davide Sola
Daniele Pulzato
Emilio Volpato
Luigino Ramon
Nicolo Paggetta
Cristina Riosa
Marius Zota
Michele Destro
Davide Guzzonato
Manuel Battistello
Mattia Moretto
Marco Pasqualato
Mattia Grego
Fabiano Callegaro
Elena Palmarini
Guido Mengardo
Alessio Rosselli
Roberta Carraro

N. Tess.

01/1246
01/574
01/979
01/881
01/1241
01/1245
01/079
01/540
01/1238
01/1240
01/899
01/604
01/1230
01/1243
01/489
01/623
01/1239
01/605
01/1237
01/1256
01/538
01/229
01/1017
01/1242
01/1244
01/1188
01/855
01/1070
01/356
01/1231

Set  Punti
30 49
30 46
25 a4
30 42
26 36
27 35
21 30
23 28
25 26
30 26
25 25
22 23
22 23
24 17
11 15
12 15
30 13
17 11
10 7
9 5
4 4
3 3

6 2
9 1
6 0
2 0
1 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

Media

1,63
1,53
1,76
1,40
1,38
1,30
1,43
1,22
1,04
0,87
1,00
1,05
1,05
0,71
1,36
1,25
0,43
0,65
0,70
0,56
1,00
1,00
0,33
0,11
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
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Veneto-Categoria C Girone 2

Nome Cognome

Daniel Spolaore
Yumin Pan

Luca Marangon
Marco Scalabrin
lvan Longo
Adriano Zampieri
Gloria Facco
Orazio Monteleone
Michele Scapin
Giorgio Zoccarato
Maurizio Prendin
Filippo Trevisan
Eddy Rizzato
Simone Sarti
Gabriele Zin
Gianmarco Zangoni
Federico Gottardello
Morris Fior

Diano Bastianello
Luciano Moro
Diego Sales
Andrea Franzon
Riccardo Rossi
Antonio Rizzi
Andrea Cecchetto
Michele Facco

N. Tess.

01/726
01/1247
01/935
01/318
01/263
01/143
01/907
01/1251
01/778
01/236
01/948
01/1036
01/139
01/135
01/1250
01/474
01/038
01/1254
01/718
01/809
01/1252
01/042
01/1192
01/1255
01/1253
01/316

Set  Punti
24 53
25 46
30 a4
26 38
20 36
23 36
22 30
30 21
10 19
20 19
27 19
26 18
15 17
17 17
19 17
19 16

8 15
16 15
30 12
18 11
17 9
5 8
6 6
12 3
15 3
0 0

Media

2,21
1,84
1,47
1,46
1,80
1,57
1,36
0,70
1,90
0,95
0,70
0,69
1,13
1,00
0,89
0,84
1,88
0,94
0,40
0,61
0,53
1,60
1,00
0,25
0,20
0,00



